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WZMACNIACZ RH SOUND
DCB-250BC/MP3+Bluetooth 250W

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Moc

Czytnik MP3
Wbudowany odiornik FM

Pasmo

Opis produktu

1502,79 zt
30491
DCB-250BC
250 W

TAK

Nie

50 Hz - 18 kHz

WZMACNIACZ RH SOUND DCB-250BC/MP3+Bluetooth 250W 100V

e Model: DCB-250BC
Wbudowany odiornik FM: Nie
Czytnik MP3: TAK

Moc: 250 W

Pasmo: 50 Hz - 18 kHz
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